AH1803
Document number: DS31193 Rev. 10 - 3
1 of 8
April 2018
© Diodes Incorporated
AH1803
 MICROPOWER, ULTRA-SENSITIVE HALL EFFECT SWITCH

© Diodes Incorporated
AH1803
Ordering Information
AH1803 - XX G - 7
Packing
7 : Tape & Reel
Package Green
W : SC59
SN : DFN2020-6
G : Green
Product
Status
(Note 9)
Package Code
Packaging
(Note 8)
7” Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number Suffix
AH1803-WG-7 NRND W SC59 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AH1803-SNG-7 NRND SN DFN2020-6 3000/Tape & Reel -7
Notes:  8. Pad layout as shown on Diodes Incorporated’s suggested pad layout document, which can be found at http://www.diodes.com/package-outlines.html.
  9. NRND = Not Recommended for New Design.
Marking Information
(1) SC59 (Commonly known as SOT23 in Asia)
XX Y W  X
( Top View )
XX : Identification code
W : Week : A~Z : 1~26 week;
X : A~Z : Green
Y : Year 0~9
a~z : 27~52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week
Part Number Package Identification Code
AH1803 SC59 KD
(2) DFN2020-6
( Top View )
X X
Pin 1 indicator
 Y : Year : 0~9
X : A~Z : Green
 XX : Identification Code
 W : Week : A~Z : 1~26 week;
 a~z : 27~52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week
YWX
Part Number Package Identification Code
AH1803 DFN2020-6 KD
AH1803
Document number: DS31193 Rev. 10 - 3
6 of 8
April 2018
© Diodes Incorporated
AH1803
Package Outline Dimensions (All dimensions in mm.)
Please see http://www.diodes.com/package-outlines.html for the latest version.
(1) Package Type: SC59 (Commonly known as SOT23 in Asia)
SC59
SC59
Dim Min Max Typ
A 0.35 0.50 0.38
B 1.50 1.70 1.60
C 2.70 3.00 2.80
D - - 0.95
G - - 1.90
H 2.90 3.10 3.00
J 0.013 0.10 0.05
K 1.00 1.30 1.10
L 0.35 0.55 0.40
M 0.10 0.20 0.15
N 0.70 0.80 0.75